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1 a Loup Alexandre * 20.00
+ Schafer Damien * 10.00
+ Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00

1 b Gnägi Christian * 20.00
+ Bersier Jean-Jacques * 10.00
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 10.00

2 a Burger Matthieu (2001) 19.75
+ Berger Sascha 10.00
+ Nori Alessandro 9.75

2 b Borcard Johann ** 19.75
+ Omlin Toni * 9.75
+ Jacot Ismaël (2000) 10.00

3 a Rohrer Marco ** 19.50
+ Dind Samuel ** 9.75
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.75

3 b Rohrer Ivan ** 19.50
+ Droxler Jonathan ** 9.75
+ Maridor Loic 9.75

3 c Perrier Jonathan (2001) 19.50
+ Schneiter Jérémy 9.75
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75

4 a Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.00
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00
- Burger Noel (1999) 9.00

4 b Burger Noel (1999) 19.00
+ Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.00

5 a Z'Rotz Roman 18.75
- Rapin Florent 8.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

5 b Gottofrey Marc ** 18.75
- Vonlanthen Cyril * 9.00
+ Rohrer Ueli (1999) 9.75

6 a Turin Antoine (2001) 18.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

6 b Schweizer Jason (2001) 18.50
+ Charotton Steve 10.00
o Loup Alexandre * 8.50

6 c Schafer Damien * 18.50
o Loup Alexandre * 8.50
+ Monney Branighan 10.00

6 d Nori Alessandro 18.50
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

6 e Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.50
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 10.00
o Rohrer Marco ** 8.50

6 f Joliat Léo (1999) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Turrian Mathias 10.00

6 g Berger Sascha 18.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 10.00

6 h Balimann Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Turrian Mathias 10.00
o Gnägi Christian * 8.50

7 a Schneiter Jérémy 18.25
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 9.75

7 b Paupe Alexandre (2000) 18.25
o Burger Noel (1999) 8.50
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75

7 c Omlin Toni * 18.25
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50
+ 9.75

7 d Menoud Liam (2001) 18.25
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

7 e Maridor Loic 18.25
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 9.75
o Rohrer Ivan ** 8.50

7 f Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.25
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
+ Charotton Steve 9.75

7 g Jacot Ismaël (2000) 18.25
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 9.75
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50

7 h Droxler Jonathan ** 18.25
o Rohrer Ivan ** 8.50
+ Rapin Florent 9.75

7 i Dind Samuel ** 18.25
o Rohrer Marco ** 8.50
+ Dind Clément 9.75

7 j Bersier Jean-Jacques * 18.25
o Gnägi Christian * 8.50
+ Taillard Virgile 9.75

8 a Vonlanthen Cyril * 17.50
- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75

8 b Colò Kilian (1999) 17.50
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75
- Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.75

8 c Rohrer Ueli (1999) 17.50
- Colò Kilian (1999) 8.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75

9 a Taillard Virgile 17.25
- 8.75
o Bersier Jean-Jacques * 8.50

9 b Rapin Florent 17.25
- Z'Rotz Roman 8.75
o Droxler Jonathan ** 8.50

9 c Monney Branighan 17.25
- Dind Clément 8.75
o Schafer Damien * 8.50

9 d Grisel Samuel (1999) 17.25
- Berthet Luca (2001) 8.75
o Schneiter Jérémy 8.50

9 e Dind Clément 17.25
- Monney Branighan 8.75
o Dind Samuel ** 8.50

9 f Crausaz Simon 17.25
- Taillard Virgile 8.75
o Omlin Toni * 8.50

9 g Berthet Luca (2001) 17.25
- Grisel Samuel (1999) 8.75
o Z'Rotz Roman 8.50

10 a Turrian Mathias 17.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Joliat Léo (1999) 8.50

10 b Hirs Julien (1999) 17.00
o Maridor Loic 8.50
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

10 c Danz Benoit (2001) 17.00
o Nori Alessandro 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

10 d Charotton Steve 17.00
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

10 e Bergmann Justin (2000) 17.00
o Jacot Ismaël (2000) 8.50
o Berger Sascha 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


